Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Collins - (818403) - Bishops Stortford SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:35.45
2:39.69
2:39.90
2:42.11
2:47.81

2:48.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:42.11
2:35.45
2:39.90
2:39.69
2:47.81

2:48.82

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

313
289
288
276
249
244

WA Pts

276
313
288
289
249
244

Round

I I T

Round

I I T

Date

01/02/14
02/07/13
03/11/13
19/10/14
25/01/13
23/11/12

Date

19/10/14
01/02/14
03/11/13
02/07/13
25/01/13
23/11/12

Meet

Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet
Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials

Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships

Meet

Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet
Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials

Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships

Venue

Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Ipswich
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford

Bishop's Stortford

Venue

Borehamwood
Braintree

Ipswich

Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford

Bishop's Stortford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3

3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4

Club Swam Under Level

3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



