Joseph Collins - (818403) - Bishops Stortford SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.45	313	Н	01/02/14	Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
2:39.69	289	Н	02/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:39.90	288	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	Bishop Stort	3
2:42.11	276	Н	19/10/14	Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		3
2:47.81	249	Н	25/01/13	Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:48.82	244	Н	23/11/12	Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.11	276	Н	19/10/14	Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		3
2:35.45	313	Н	01/02/14	Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
2:39.90	288	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	lpswich	Bishop Stort	3
2:39.69	289	Н	02/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:47.81	249	Н	25/01/13	Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:48.82	244	Н	23/11/12	Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4